
LITTLE TOTS NURSERIES – READING 
OPENING TIMES 

SEPTEMBER 2024 – APRIL 2025 
(Dates for Children attending ALL YEAR) 

 

 

 
 

 
Open:   Tuesday 27th August – Friday 20th December 2024 
    

 
Closed:  Monday 23rd December 2024 – Wednesday 1st January 2025 
 
 
Open:   Thursday 2nd January – Thursday 17th April 2025 
 
 
Closed:  Friday 18th April – Monday 21st April 2025 
 
 
Open:  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 
 
 

ADDITIONAL BANK HOLIDAY CLOSURES 
 

2025 

Monday 5th May 2025 - BH 

Monday 26th May 2025 - BH 

Monday 25th August 2025 - BH 

 


